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Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were
issued, etc.—continued.
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Namu
Nancy
Napier
Natone
Naumai (Kaipara)
Naumai (Kawhia)
Nautilus (Hoki-
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Nautilus (One-
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Navua
Nellie Mason
New Zealand
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Ngakuta
Ngapuhi
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Ngoiro ..

5
5

30
24
12
9
7

Oil-engine Screw Restricted limits

4!
51
2!

86 Compound Home-trade ..
Restricted limits

I Trawler.

Oil-engine

6 6

1,813
14

666
944
299

4
3

220
584
139

220
15
1*118

248
160

18
6

55
118
52

1,949 Triple-expansion
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Twin-screw
Screw

Foreign trade
Restricted limits
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Home trade ..
First survey.* Restricted limits
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Nikau ..
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Nimrod (Whanga-
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Nopera ..
Norma ..
Norval
Nydia
Ohinemuri
Ohura
O.K.
Oleo
Oline
"Olive (Tβ Kopuru)
Olive (Te Kopuru)
Olivine
Omana ..
Onewa
Ongarue
Onoke
Oparau
Opawa ..

'Opouri
'Opoutia .. i
Orakei ..
Orete ..
Orewa .. .. I
Osprey
Otara
Paeroa
Pakeha
Palatine
Pandora
Panirau..
Paranui.. .. I
Pararoa.. ..
Paxera
Paritutu
Pateena
Patiti
Pearl (Pioton)
Pearl (Kaipara) ..
Peerless.. .. i
Pelican .. ..
Pelorus (Auckland)
Pelorus (Havelock)
Petone
Petrel
Phantom
Phyllis (Hokitika)
Phyllis (Russell) ..
Phyllis (Te Kopuru)
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Oil-engine

Compound
Oil-engine

Compound
Oil-engine
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Oil-engine
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Compound
Oil-engine
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Twin-screw
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Twin-screw
Screw
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Home trade ..
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Home trade ..
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Home trade ..
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Screw
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Compound
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Oil-engine
Compound
Oil-engine
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